
Total   
Single Dwelling
Garage/Carport/Shed
Deck

Total32

1 0 1
2 0 2
0 1 1
3 1 4

D  I  S  T  R  I  C  T  S

Building Type

2
3

Total  

21,000.00
12,000.00
33,000.00

Deck
Garage/Carport/Shed
Single Dwelling

Total  

5,000.00
16,000.00
12,000.00
33,000.00

PERMIT APPLICATIONS For Period: May 27 2024 To May 31 2024

Summary of Estimated Value by District Summary of Estimated Value by Building Type


