## DISTRICTS

Building Type	2	3	Total
Deck	1	0	1
Garage/Carport/Shed	2	0	2
Single Dwelling	0	1	1
Total	3	1	4

## Summary of Estimated Value by District

2	21,000.00
3	12,000.00
Total	33,000.00

## Summary of Estimated Value by Building Type

Deck	5,000.00
Garage/Carport/Shed	16,000.00
Single Dwelling	12,000.00
Total	33,000.00